SAMSUNG

Samsung LH98QPR8BGC Digitaalinen littea infotaulu 2,49 m (98")

LED Wi-Fi 500 cd/m? 8K Ultra HD musta

Tuotemerkki : Samsung

Tuotteen nimi : LH98QPR8BGC

Tuotekoodi: LH98QPR8BGCXEN

Samsung LH98QPR8BGC. Tuotteen muotoilu: Digitaalinen litted infotaulu. Naytén halkaisija: 2,49 m
(98"), Nayton teknologia: LED, Naytén erottelutarkkuus: 7680 x 4320 pikselia, Nayton kirkkaus: 500
cd/m?, HD-tyyppi: 8K Ultra HD. Wi-Fi. Tuotteen vari: musta

Naytto

Naytoén halkaisija *

Naytdn teknologia *
Naytdn erottelutarkkuus *
Nayton kirkkaus *
HD-tyyppi *

Vasteaika (tyypillinen)
Kontrastisuhde (tyypillinen)
Katselukulma, vaakasuora
Katselukulma, pystysuora
Kuvapikselitiheys
Liitettavyys
HDMI-porttien lukumaara *
HDMI-tuloporttien lukumaara
USB-portti *

USB-porttien maara
Ethernet LAN *

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) -portit
Wi-Fi *

Aani ulos (V,0)
RS-232-liitin

Suunnittelu

Tuotteen muotoilu *
Tuettu sijoitus *

Suunta

Tuotteen vari *
VESA-Kiinnitys *
VESA-asennusliitdnnat
Etupaneelin leveys alhaalla

2,49 m (98")

LED

7680 x 4320 pikselia
500 cd/m?

8K Ultra HD

6 ms

2000:1

178°

178°

93,7 x 281,1 mm
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Digitaalinen littea infotaulu
Sisatila

Vaaka

musta

v

600 x 400 mm

1,58 cm

Suunnittelu

Etupaneelin leveys sivulla
Etupaneelin leveys ylhaalla
Suorituskyky

Tarkoitus *

Virranhallinta

Virrankulutus *
Virrankulutus (lepotila)
AC-syottdjannite
AC-syottétaajuus
Energiatehokkuusasteikko

Paino ja mitat

Tuotteen leveys
Tuotteen syvyys
Tuotteen korkeus
Paino

Pakkaustiedot

Pakkauksen leveys
Pakkauksen syvyys
Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkauksen paino

Ymparistoolosuhteet

Kayttélampétila (T-T)

Kaytodn suhteellinen kosteus (H-H)

Muut ominaisuudet

Kokonaisenergiankulutus

Energiatehokkuusluokka (vanha)

1,01 cm
1,01 cm

Kaupallinen

896,5 W

05W

100 - 240V

50 - 60 Hz
A+++:sta D:hen

2183,5 mm
39,9 mm
1249,4 mm
84,9 kg

2370 mm
350 mm

1405 mm
113,4 kg

0-40°C
20-95%

1168 kWh
D
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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