SAMSUNG

## Samsung LH98QPR8BGC Digitaalinen litteä infotaulu 2,49 m (98") LED Wi-Fi 500 cd/m² 8K Ultra HD musta

Tuotemerkki : Samsung

Tuotekoodi: LH98QPR8BGCXEN

Tuotteen nimi : LH98QPR8BGC

Samsung LH98QPR8BGC. Tuotteen muotoilu: Digitaalinen litteä infotaulu. Näytön halkaisija: 2,49 m (98"), Näytön teknologia: LED, Näytön erottelutarkkuus: 7680 x 4320 pikseliä, Näytön kirkkaus: 500 cd/m<sup>2</sup>, HD-tyyppi: 8K Ultra HD. Wi-Fi. Tuotteen väri: musta





Display		Design	
Display diagonal * Display technology * Display resolution * Display brightness * HD type * Response time	2.49 m (98") LED 7680 x 4320 pixels 500 cd/m <sup>2</sup> 8K Ultra HD 6 ms	Bezel width (side) Bezel width (top)	1.01 cm 1.01 cm
		Performance	
		Purpose *	Commercial
		Power	
Contrast ratio (typical) Viewing angle, horizontal Viewing angle, vertical Pixel pitch Ports & interfaces	2000:1 178° 178° 93.7 x 281.1 mm	Power consumption (typical) * Power consumption (sleep) AC input voltage AC input frequency Energy efficiency scale	896.5 W 0.5 W 100 - 240 V 50 - 60 Hz A+++ to D
HDMI ports quantity *	4	Weight & dimensions	
HDMI input ports quantity USB port * USB ports quantity Ethernet LAN *	4 <i>*</i> 3 <i>*</i>	Width Depth Height Weight	2183.5 mm 39.9 mm 1249.4 mm 84.9 kg
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports	1	Packaging data	
Wi-Fi * Audio (L/R) out RS-232 interface	✓ 1 ✓	Package width Package depth Package height	2370 mm 350 mm 1405 mm
Design		Package weight	113.4 kg
Product design *Digital signage flat panelPlacement supported *IndoorOrientationHorizontalProduct colour *BlackVESA mounting *Panel mounting interface600 x 400 mmBezel width (bottom)1.58 cm	Indoor Horizontal Black	Operational conditions Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Other features	0 - 40 °C 20 - 95%
	Annual energy consumption Energy efficiency class (old)	1168 kWh D	

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.